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Bus N207 Uxbridge - Hayes By-Pass - Hanwell - Ealing 
Broadway - Acton Town Centre - Shepherds Bush - Oxford 
Circus - Holborn
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Direction
Uxbridge Station — Bloomsbury Square

88 stops

Open route schedule

Uxbridge Station

Uxbridge High Street

Crown Walk

Vine Street

St Andrew's Church / Hillingdon Road

Manor Waye / St Andrew's Park

The Greenway

Hillingdon Cemetery

St John's Church

Harlington Road

Long Lane (Ub10)

Hillingdon School

Hillingdon Heath / Lees Road

Heath Road (Ub10)

Hewens Road

Hayes Police Station

Hayes End

Park Road (UB4)

Rosedale Park

Uxbridge County Court

Route schedule
Uxbridge Station — Bloomsbury Square

Monday 00:05-04:38

Tuesday 00:05-04:38

Wednesday 00:05-04:38

Thursday 00:05-04:38

Friday 00:25-23:55

Saturday 00:25-23:55

Sunday 00:05-04:38

Route info

Direction: Uxbridge Station

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Church Road (UB3)

Belmore Parade

Craven Close

Hayes / The Grapes

Hayes By-Pass

Brookside Road

Hayes Bridge

Southall Trinity Road

Northcote Avenue

Southall Broadway / St Georges Avenue

Southall / North Road

Southall Park

Dormer's Wells Lane

Lyndhurst Avenue (UB1)

Iron Bridge

St. Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park

Ealing Hospital

Half Acre Road

Hanwell Broadway

Grosvenor Road (W7)

West Ealing Broadway

Dean Gardens / Bedford Road

Broughton Road

St Leonards Road Ealing

Longfield Avenue Ealing

Bond Street

Ealing Broadway Station

North Common Road (W5)



Hanger Lane

Ealing Common

Birch Grove

Twyford Avenue Acton

Denehurst Gardens

King Street (W3)

Acton Old Town Hall

Acton Central Station

Acton Park

East Acton Lane

Larden Road

Acton Vale / Bromyard Avenue

Second Avenue (W3)

First Avenue (W3)

Wormholt Road Shepherd's Bush

Adelaide Grove

Bloemfontein Road

Loftus Road

Shepherd's Bush Market Station

Shepherd's Bush (Central Line)

Royal Crescent

Norland Square

Holland Park

Notting Hill Gate /Hillgate St

Palace Garden

Queensway Station

Leinster Terrace

Lancaster Gate /Columbia Hotel

Lancaster Gate Station



Victoria Gate

Hyde Park Street

Marble Arch / Bayswater Road

Marble Arch

Selfridges

Oxford Circus Station / John Lewis

Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

New Oxford Street

Museum Street

Bloomsbury Square



Direction
High Holborn — Belmont Road

93 stops

Open route schedule

High Holborn

New Oxford Street / High Holborn

Tottenham Court Road Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

Wardour Street

Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station

Oxford Street / John Lewis

Selfridges

Marble Arch

Marble Arch / Bayswater Road

Hyde Park Street

Victoria Gate

Lancaster Gate Station

Leinster Terrace

Porchester Terrace

Queensway Station

Palace Court

Notting Hill Gate Station

Notting Hill Gate /Hillgate St

Holland Park

Holland Park

Norland Square

Royal Crescent

Shepherd's Bush (Central Line)

Shepherd's Bush Green

Route schedule
High Holborn — Belmont Road

Monday 00:15-23:55

Tuesday 00:15-23:55

Wednesday 00:15-23:55

Thursday 00:15-23:55

Friday 00:00-23:47

Saturday 00:00-23:47

Sunday 00:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: High Holborn

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Shepherd's Bush Market Station

Loftus Road

Bloemfontein Road

Adelaide Grove

Galloway Road

Wormholt Road Shepherd's Bush

Askew Road East Acton

Third Avenue (W3)

Acton Vale / Bromyard Avenue

Larden Road

East Acton Lane

Acton Park

Acton Central Station

Acton Old Town Hall

Steyne Road

Denehurst Gardens

Twyford Avenue Acton

Birch Grove

Ealing Common

Hanger Lane

Ealing Broadway Station

Ealing / Christchurch

Ealing Police Station

Dane Road

Northfield Avenue

Dean Gardens / Bedford Road

West Ealing Broadway

Grosvenor Road (W7)



Church Road (W7)

Hanwell Broadway

Half Acre Road

Ealing Hospital

St. Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park

Iron Bridge

Lyndhurst Avenue (UB1)

Dormer's Wells Lane

Southall Park

Southall / North Road

Alexandra Avenue (UB1)

Abbotts Road

Southall Trinity Road

Hayes Bridge

Delamere Road

Springfield Road (UB4)

Hayes By-Pass

Hayes / The Grapes

Central Avenue (UB3)

Belmore Parade

Church Road (UB3)

Uxbridge County Court

Rosedale Park

Park Road (UB4)

Hayes End

Morgans Lane

West Drayton Road

New Road (Ub10)

Hillingdon Heath / Lees Road



Hillingdon School

Long Lane (Ub10)

Coney Green

St John's Church

Hillingdon Cemetery

The Greenway

Manor Waye / St Andrew's Park

St Andrew's Church (UB8)

Civic Centre

Crown Walk

Belmont Road

N207 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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